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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COMVERCE SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: B. COM HONQOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
SHAI LENDRA SI NGH ABMBO1 D D 3.75ABM605 B B 8.00 ACMBO1 C D 5.50 ACM602 C E 4,25 5.19
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-152049 SC M 1 5.535.39 P ACWMBO3 C D 5. 50 BAMRO1L C D 4.50
150201 5.525.51
3.675.25
ANSHI KA GUPTA (D) O BRAHWA NAND GUPTA) ABMBO1 D B- 4,75 ACMB0O1 C B- 5.50 ACMB02* E D 2.50 ACM03 B- B 7.25
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 156091 GN F 1 247.62 R BAMBO1L B- C 6.75 BAMBOS A A- 9.75
150292 .138.12
46
ABHI NAY GARG ABMBO1 A B- 9.25 ACMB01 A A 9. 75 ACMB02 A A 10. 00 ACMBO3 A A 9.75 9.18
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162001 GN M 1 .708.76 P ACMBO5 A A 10.00 BAMBO1L A C 9.00
162397 .529.50
.13 9.63
ABHI SHEK JAI N ABMBO1 A B- 9.25 ACM601 A B 9.50 ACM02 B C 7.25 ACMG03 A B 9.50 8. 55
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162002 GN M 1 .088.58 P BAMBO1 A B- 9.25 BAMBO5 B A 8.50

141743 .37 9.04
.34 8. 88
ABHI SHEK UPADHYAY

2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162003 GN M 1

ABMGO1 B  B- 7.75 ABMGO5 A A 10.00 ACMBO1 B- B- 7.00 ACMG02 C D 5.50 7.76
.597.72 P ACMBO3 B- B 7.25 BAMG01 A C 8. 00

162399 .388.18
.96 7.59
ADI TI DUBEY ABMB0O1 A- B- 8.50 ABMBO5 A A 10.00 ACMBO1L A B 9.50 ACMB02 A- C 8. 00 8.83
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162004 GN F 1 .099.10 P ACMBO3 A- A- 9.00 BAMBO1L A C- 8.75
141638 .389.10
.21 8.96
AGAM DI XI' T ABMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACMBO1 B- B 7.25 ACMB02 B- C 6. 75 ACM603 B- B 7.25 7.49
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162005 GN M 1 .417.43 P BAMGO1 B C 7.50 BAMBO5 A A 10. 00
162401 .317.91
.217.63
AKANKSHA ARCRA ABMB01 B- B- 7.00 ABMBO5 A- A 9.25 ACM601 B C 7.50 ACM02 B D 6. 75 7.89
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162008 GN F 1 .487.83 P ACVBO3 B- B 7.25 BAMBO1 A- D 7.50
162404 .65
.927.55
AKANKSHA JAI N ABMBO1 B B- 7.75 ACM601 B B 8.00 ACMB02 B D 7.00 ACMGO3 B B 8. 00 8. 38
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162009 GN F 1 .978.15 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 A- G- 8. 00
141639 .808.85
.42 8.09

AKRATI  AGARWAL
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162010 GN F 1
162406

ABMGO1 B- B- 7.00 ACM01 A- B 8.75 ACMB02 B- D 6.00 ACMG03 B  B- 7.75 8.30

.698.32 P BAMBO1 A C 8.25 BAMB05 A  A- 9.75

.438.91

.507.92

AKSHAT JHI NGRAN

2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162011 GN M 1
162407

ABMBO1L C C 6.00 ABMBO5 A- A 9.25 ACMB01 C B- 6.25 ACMB02 C B- 6.25 7.30
.187.22 P ACMBO3 C C 6.00 BAMGO1 B- D 6. 00

.207.67

.716.63

AKSHI KA AGARWAL

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162012 GN F 1

ABMGO1 D B- 4.75 ACMBO1L C B- 5.50 ACM502 D B 4,25 ACMB0O3 D B- 4.75 7.39
.707.74 P BAMBO1l C C 5.00 BAMBGO5 A A 10. 00

162408 .798.31
.635.71

AVAN KUVAR ABMBO1 D C 3.50ABMB0O5 B A 8.50 ACMB0O1 D C 4. 25 ACMB02* E D 2.25
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-162013 BC M 1 .105.15 F ACWB0O3 D C 4. 50 BAMBO1* E D- 2.25

162409 .375.83

17

ANVAN S| NGH ABMBO1L C D 4.75 ABMBO5 B A- 8.25 ACMB01 C B- 5.50 ACM602 D D 3.25 5.25
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162014 SC M 1 .825.36 P ACMBO3 C B- 6.25BAMBO01L D D 3.75

131699 .17 5.81
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

CLASS: B. COM HONOURS SEM 6

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMENT#

AVRATA SI NGH ABMGO1 B- C 6. 75 ABMBO5 A- A 9.00 ACM01 B B- 7.75 ACM02 C D 5.50 7.43

2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162015 SC F 1
162411

.917.15 P ACMB0O3 B B 8. 00 BAMG01 A- C 8. 00
.61 8.02
.46 7.50
ANAM VARI SHA

ABMG01 A- B- 8. 50 ABM605 A 10.00 ACMBO1 A A 10. 00 ACMB02 A A 9.75 9.16

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162016 BC F 1 .038.83 P ACMBO3 A A- 9. 75 BAMBO1 B- 9.25
162412 .139.32
.219.55
ANAM BHAGAT ABMO1 B C 7.50 ABMO5 A A 9. 75 ACM601 B B- 7. 75 ACM02 C D 5.50 7.24
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162017 BC M 1 .576.61 P ACMGO3 B B 8. 00 BAMBO1L A- C 8. 25
121476 .84 8.24
.67 7.80
ANANYA AGARWAL ABMBO1 A C 8.25 ABM6O5 A A 10.00 ACMBO1L A B 9.50 ACM602 A- B 8.75 8.84
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162018 GN F 1 .558.62 P ACMBO3 A- B- 8.50 BAMBO1 A- C 8. 25
162414 .039.40
.55 8. 88
ANJALI VASWANI ABMO1 C C 6. 00 ACMB0O1 B- A- 7.50 ACM02 D D 3.25 ACM603 B B 8. 00 7.90
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162019 GN F 1 .707.97 P ACVMBO5 A B 9.50 BAMBO1 B C 7.50

162415 .41 8. 40
.80 6. 96
ANJLI LALORI YA

2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162020 SC F 1

141642

ABMBO1 C C 5.75 ACMG01 B- C 6.50 ACMB02 C E 4.25 ACMB03 C C 6.00 6.92
.977.03 P BAMBO1 A- D 7.75 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
.497.73
.42 6. 67
ANKI T CHAUDHARY
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162021 BC M 1

ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ABMGO5 A- A 9.25 ACMG01 C B- 6.25 ACMB02 C GC 5.75 7.42
.867.54 P ACMGO3 B- B 7.25 BAMG01 B- C 6.50

162416 .62 7.65
.63 6.96
ANNU SHARMA ABMB0O1 B- C 6. 50 ABM60O5 A- A 9.00 ACMB0O1 B- C 6. 75 ACM602 B- D 6. 25 7.11
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162022 GN F 1 .157.27 P ACVBO3 B- B 7.25 BAMBO1 A- C 8. 25
130100 .057.28
.507.34
ANSHI KA GUPTA (D O RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA) ABMBO1* D- E 2.75 ACM601 D B 4,25 ACM602 E B- 3.25 ACM603 D B 4. 25
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162023 GN F 1 .176.04 R BAMGOL D D 4. 00 BAMBOS A A- 9.75
162417 .326.78
.30

ANSHUL SI NGHAL
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162024 GN F 1
162418

ABMGO1 D C 4.50 ACMBO1L D A 5.25 ACMG02 D C 3.75 ACMB03 D A 4.50 7.46
.718.33 P BAMBO1L C C 5. 00 BAMB05 A A- 9.00
.617.80
.385.34
ANSHUL VERMA
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162025 BC M 1

ABMBO1 C D 4.75 ABMBO5 A A 9.00 ACMGO1 C C 6.00 ACMB02 D C 4.25 6.10
.376.32 P ACMBO3 C B- 6.25BAMB0L C D 5.50

162419 .36 6.98
.46 5. 96
ANU KUVARI ABMBO1 B C 7.25 ABMBO5 A- A 9.25 ACMB01 B- C 6. 50 ACMB602 B- C 6. 50 7.16
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162026 SC F 1 .667.00 P ACMBO3 C B- 6.25BAMBO1L A D 8.50
141645 .797.86

.347.38

ANUPAM RAJPUT

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-162027 BC F 1
162421

ABMGO1 B  B- 7.75 ACMG01 B- B- 7.00 ACMG02 B- B- 7.00 ACMG0O3 B B 8.00 8.40
.558.47 P BAMBO1 A- C 8.25 BAMG0O5 A- B 8.75
.618.98
.807.80
ANURAG SHI VHARE
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162028 BC M 1
162422

ABMO1 C  B- 6.25 ACM01 B- B- 7.00 ACM02 D C 4.50 ACM03 C B- 6.25 6.86

.406.93 P BAMBO1 B C 6.50 BAMBO5 A- A- 9.00
.387.40

.34 6.59
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COMVERCE SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
ANUSHKA SI NGH ABMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACMB0O1 B- C 6.50 ACM602 B D 7.00 ACMB0O3 A- B 8.75 7.19
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162029 SC F 1 5.697.24 P BAWBO1L A C 8. 00 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
162423 7.138.06
7.307.84
APARANA SATSANG ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ACMB01 C A 7.00 ACM02 D B 4. 25 ACMB03 B- B 7.25 7.68
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162030 GN F 1 7.117.84 P BAMGO1L A- C 8.25 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
141646 7.74 8. 38
7.717.21
ARCHNA YADAV ABMBO1 C C 5.75 ABMBO5 A A 10.00 ACMBO1 C A 7.00 ACM02 D D 3.75 7.15
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162031 BC F 1 7.607.40 P ACMBO3 C B- 5.50 BAMBO1 B- D 6. 00
141647 6.597.23
7.59 6. 34
ARUN KUVAR ABMBO1 D C 3.50 ABM605 B A 8.25ACMB01 D D 4,00 ACMB0O2* E C 2.75
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162033 SC M 1 6.235.40 F ACMBO3 C B- 5. 50 BAMBO1* E D 2.50
162427 5.336.59
4. 96
ASH JAIN ABMBO1 C C 5.00 ABMBO5 A- A 9.25 ACMB01 C A- 6. 00 ACM02 D A- 5.25 7.35
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162034 GN F 1 7.917.54 P ACVMBO3 D B 5.00 BAMBO1 C B- 6. 25
162428 7.467.70
7.056.13
ASHI SHARVA ABMO1 D C 4,50 ACMB01 C A 6. 00 ACMB02 C B- 5.50 ACM03 D B- 4. 75 7.66
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162035 GN F 1 8.217.50 P ACMBO5 A A 10.00 BAMRO1L C C 5.00
162429 8.208.78
6.845.96
ASHOK KUMAR ABMGO1 B- B 7.25 ABMBO5 A- A 9.25 ACM601 B- B 7.25 ACM602 C B 5.75 7.29
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162036 BC M 1 6.766.84 P ACVMBO3 B B 8.00 BAMBO1 B- C 6.75
162430 7.27 8.29
7.257.38
ASHU SI NGH ABMBO1 C C 5,75 ACM01 D C 4,50 ACMB02 D C 3.50 ACMB03 D C 4.50 6. 77
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162037 BC F 1 6.866.60 P BAVGO1 B E 6. 50 BAMBO5 A B 9.50
120006 7.057.46
6.755.71
AVNI SH DI WAKAR ABMO1 B C 7.50 ABMBO5 A- A 9. 25 ACMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACM0O2 C C 6. 00 7.02
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162038 SC M 1 6.877.47 P ACVBO3 B- B 7.25 BAMBO1 B- D 6. 25
121485 6.477.72
6.137.21
AYUSHI BANSAL ABMBO1 C B- 6.25 ACM601 B A 8.25 ACM602 B- B 7.25 ACMB03 B- B 7.25 8. 55
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162039 GN F 1 8.178.41 P ACMBO5 A A 10. 00 BAMGO1 B C 7.50
162433 9. 36 9. 60
7.807.75
AYUSH VARYANI ABMBO1 A C 9.00 ABMBO5 A A 10. 00 ACMBO1L A A 9.75 ACMB02 A A- 9.75 9.02
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162040 GN F 1 8.518.50 P ACMBO3 A A- 9.00BAMBO1L A D 8.50
162434 9.539.43
8.96 9. 34
BHAKTI SHRI VASTAVA ABMB0O1 A- B- 8.50 ACMB01 B A 8.25 ACM602 B- B 7.25 ACMG03 B- B 7.25 8. 97
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162041 GN F 1 9.349.28 P BAWVBO1 A C 9.00 BAMBO5 A A 10. 00
120007 8.90 9. 38
8. 25 8. 38
BHAKTI SI NGH ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ACM601 B- B- 7.00 ACMB02 B- C 6. 50 ACM603 B- B 7.25 7.90
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162042 BC F 1 7.948.15 P BAWBO1 A C 8. 75 BAMBO5 A- A- 9.00
141649 7.76 8.57
7.17 7.55
BHARTI SI NGH ABMBO1 B B- 7.75 ABMBO5 A- A 9.25 ACM601 C A- 6. 75 ACM602 D B- 4.75 6. 97
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162043 BC F 1 6.006.80 P ACMGO3 B B 8. 00 BAMBO1 B C 7.50
162437 6.76 7.99
7

.007.34



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#
BHAVNA YADAV
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162044 BC F 1 5.736.06 R
141650 5.526.29
6. 84
Bl TTU DAS
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162045 SC M 1 5.356.15 R
121435 6.29 6. 25
5.42
CHAI TANYA SHI VHARE
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162046 BC M 1 4.335.81 F
162440 5.295.62
4.55
DEEKSHA SHARMA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162047 GN F 1 8.748.15 P
141653 7.44 8.50
6.717.30
DEEPALI SHARMA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162048 GN F 1 8.568.53 P
162442 9.059.35
8.17 8. 42
DI VYA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162049 ST F 1 6.256.43 P
162443 6.417.23
6.34 6. 63
DURGESH BAGHEL
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162050 BC M 1 6.876.46 P
162444 7.387.25
6.007.34
HARSH VARDHAN RATHORE
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162051 BC M 1 6.306.58 P
162445 6.607.51
5.215.92
HARSHI KA CHAURASI A
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162052 BC F 1 6.796.93 P
162446 7.757.69
6.716.25
JYOTI CHAUDHARY
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162053 BC F 1 8.818.68 P
162447 8.54 8. 65
7.847.75
JYOTI RANA
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162054 BC F 1 8.678.83 P
141655 8.80 9. 36
8.308.38
KAJAL DI YALANI
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162055 GN F 1 8.788.68 P
162449 9.149.57
8.67 8.84
KAUSHI KI  SHARVA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162056 OGN F 1 7.248.93 P
162450 9.259.30
8.09 8.55
KHUSHBOO JHAMNANI
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162057 GN F 1 5.196.40 P
162451 5.707.37
5.715.55
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COMVERCE SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: B. COM HONQOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
KAVI TA KARDAM ABMBO1 B B- 7.75 ACMBO1 A- C 8. 00 ACMB02 B- E 5.75 ACM03 B B 8. 00 7.34
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162058 SC F 1 .797.87 P BAMBO1L A- D 7.75 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
162452 .86 8.24
.637.84
KOVAL VADHWANI ABMB0O1 A- B- 8.50 ACMB01 A A 9. 75 ACMB02 A A 10. 00 ACMB0O3 A- B 8.75 9.15
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162059 GN F 1 .189.05 P ACMBO5 A A 10.00 BAMGO1 A C 9.00
162453 .54 9. 63
.059.34
KOPAL SI NGHAL ABMBO1 D C 4,25 ABM605 A A 10.00 ACMB0O1 D B 4,25 ACM02 D D 3.25 6.72
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162060 GN F 1 .807.29 P ACMBO3 D B- 4.00BAMBOL C D 5.50
162454 .16 7.30
.135.21

KSHAMA SHARNMA
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162061 GN F 1
162455

ABMGO1 B- B- 7.00 ABMBO5 A- A 9.25 ACMG01 B C 7.50 ACMB02 B- D 6.00 8.01
.528.16 P ACVM03 B B 8.00 BAMG01 A C 8. 00
.87 8.55
.307.63
KULDEEP SAXENA
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162062 BC M 1

ABMBO1 C C 5.25 ACMG01 B- C 6.75 ACMG02 C D 4.50 ACMB03 C C 6.00 6.25
.005.97 P ACMBO5 A A 9.75BAMB01L C D 5.50

162456 .347.00
.886.30
KUVKUM JADON ABMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACM601 B B 8.00 ACMB02 B C 7.25 ACM603 B B 8. 00 8. 28
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162063 GN F 1 .137.68 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 A- C 8. 25
141656 .859.10
.88 8.05
KUNAL SI NGH ABMO1 D D 4,00 ABM60O5 B A 8.50 ACMB0O1 D B- 4.75 ACMB02 D D 3.00 5.39
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-162064 SC M 1 .975.11 P ACMBO3 D C 3.75 BAMBO1L B- D 6. 00
162458 .315.79
.13 5.00
KUSHAGRA M SHRA ABMBO1 A B- 9.25 ABMB0O5 A- A 9.25 ACMB01 A A 9. 75 ACM602 A B 9.50 8. 57
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162065 GN M 1 .988.63 P ACWMBO3 A B 9.50 BAMBO1L A B- 9. 25
162459 .788.75
.929.42
LAKSHTA KHUSHLANI ABMO1 D C 4,50 ACMG01 C B 6. 50 ACM602 C A- 6. 75 ACM03 C B- 5.50 6. 64
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162066 GN F 1 .386.33 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 C G- 5.00
162460 .87 7.48
.256.34

MANI SH KUVAR
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162067 BC M 1
121444

ABMGO1 A- B 8.75 ACMS01 A- B 8.75 ACMB02 B D 7.00 ACMB03 B  A- 8.25 7.63
.207.67 P ACMBO5 A A 9.75 BAMB01 A C 8. 00
.647.82
.05 8. 42
MANI SH RATHORE
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162068 BC M 1
162462

B- 9.25ACM02 B B 8. 00 ACMG03 A- B- 8.50 7.93
Cc 9.00

ABMBO1 A- C 8. 25 ACMB01

.447.85 P ACMBO5 A B 9. 50 BAMGO1

.638.38

.638.75

MEGHA CHAUHAN

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162069 GN F 1
162463

ABMBO1 C  B- 5.50 ACMG01 C B- 5.50 ACMG02 C- D 4.75 ACMG03 C B 5.75 6.61
.666.47 P ACMBO5 A B 9.50 BAMG01 B C 7.25
.137.48
.55 6. 38
MEGHA RAJORI YA

ABMO1 B- C 6. 75 ACM601 B 9.50 ACMB02 A A 9.75ACM03 B B 8.00 8.43

2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162070 BC F 1 .908.08 P ACMBOS5 A A- 9. 75 BAMBO1 C 8.75
162464 .819.05
.058.75
MUSKAN GUPTA ABMBO1 C  B- 6. 25 ACM601 B- B- 7.00 ACMB0O2 C C 5,75 ACM03 C B 6. 50 7.27
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162071 GN F 1 .247.01 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 B C 7.25

162465 .64 7.89

.637.09
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS

NAME / ROLL NO.
ENROLMENT#
NANDAN BANSAL

2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162072 GN M 1 5.455.97 P
162466 6.656.74
5.805. 46
NEELESH YADAV
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162073 BC M 1 6.537.30 P
162467 7.577.27
6. 67 6.50
NEHA SI NGH
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162074 BC F 1 7.637.22 P
162468 7.756.85
6.097.42
NI CKY KUVARI
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162075 BC F 1 7.727.91 P
120026 7.467.94
7.557.55
NI DHI  MOHANI A
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162076 BC F 1 9.459.15 P
141659 9.159.55
9.219.25
NI DHI  SATSANG
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162077 SC F 1 6.916.42 P
162471 6. 83 6. 07
6. 05 6. 46
NI HAR SI NGH
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162078 GN F 1 8.468.55 P
120055 8.06 8. 20
7.887.71
NI KI TA SI RANI
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162081 GN F 1 9.399.33 P
162475 9.118.77
7.92 8.42
NI SHANT NAYAK
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162082 GN M 1 8.218.32 P
162476 8.59 8. 82
8.139.09
NI TESH PATHAK
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162083 GN M 1 7.406.98 P
162477 8.017.79
7.09 6. 84
PARUL ASI WAL
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162084 SC F 1 6.125.94 P
162478 6.34 6.50
6.67 7.05
Pl NKEY GUPTA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162085 GN F 1 7.057.44 P
141660 6.917.06
7.677.38
Pl YUSH SEHGAL
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162086 GN M 1 7.137.20 P
162480 7.78 8.08
5.557.55
POOJA FALANI YA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162087 GN F 1 7.248.05 P
120027 7.88 8. 24
7.927.75

CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
BAMGO1

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
BAMGO1

ABM501
BAMGO1

ABM501
BAMGO1

ABM501
ACMB05

oo

W >

C-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

4. 50 ABM605
3. 75 BAMBO1

6. 00 ABM605
5. 50 BAM501

5. 75 ACM601
9. 75 BAMG01

7. 00 ABM60O5
8. 00 BAM501

9. 25 ABM605
8. 25 BAM501

5. 25 ABM605
7. 00 BAMGO1

6. 75 ACM601
9. 75 BAMG01

7. 75 ABMB0O5S
8. 00 BAM501

9. 25 ACMB01
9. 00 BAM505

6. 25 ABM605
7. 25 BAMGO1

5. 25 ACM601
8. 00 BAM505

6. 75 ACM601
8. 50 BAM505

6. 75 ACM601
7. 00 BAM505

6. 75 ACM601
9. 75 BAMG01

> > w >

W >

A 8
D 6
A 8
D 7
B 8
c 7
A9
c s
A 10
cC 9
A9
D 6
B 8
cC 8
A 10
B 7
B 9
A9
A 10
ABS 6.
B 7.
A0
cC 6
A0
B 8
A9
cC 6
D 8

. 25 ACMB01
.00

. 50 ACMB01
.00

. 00 ACM602
. 25

00 ACM501
00

. 00 ACMB01
.00

. 25 ACMB01
.75

. 00 ACM602
. 25

. 00 ACMB01
.75

. 50 ACM602
.75

. 00 ACMB01

00

00 ACM502
75

. 50 ACM602

75

. 75 ACM602
.75

. 50 ACM602
.50

C

. 75 ACM602

. 75 ACM602

. 25 ACM603

. 50 ACM602

. 75 ACM602

. 00 ACM602

. 25 ACM603

. 25 ACM602

. 75 ACM603

. 00 ACM602

. 75 ACM603

. 00 ACMB03

. 00 ACMB03

. 00 ACM603

20-Jun-2019 PAGE: 6

SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
SEM 6

CGPA
D C 4.50 6.03

C D 4.50 6.46

B- B- 7.00 7.25

B B 8.00 7.85



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 20-Jun-2019 PAGE 7

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COWMERCE SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL MENT#
PRAKASH ABM601 B C 7.50 ACMB0O1 A- C 8.25 ACM602 C D 5.50 ACM03 B- B 7.25 6.89
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162088 BC M 1 .676.52 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75BAMB0O1L B G- 7.25
141754 .857.35

.42 7.59

PRASH T GARG

2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162089 GN M 1
162483

ABMGO1 D C 4.25 ACMBO1 B- A 7.50 ACMG02 C C 6.00 ACMG03 C C 5.25 6.76
.506.75 P BAMBO1 C D 4.75 BAMBO5 A A 9.75
.918.11
.75 6. 25
PRAVEEN KUVAR DI NKAR ABMBO1

B C 7.50 ACMB01
.187.81 P ACMBO5 A A 9. 75 BAMG01

B- 9.25ACM02 B B 8.00 ACM03 B  B- 7.75 7.47

W >

.099.50
RI TI KA AGARWAL
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162099 GN F 1

ABMBO1 A- C 8.25 ACM01 A- B 8.75 ACMB02 A A 9.75 ACM03 A- B 8.75 8.70
.258.10 P ACMBO5 A A 10.00 BAMBO1 A C 9.00

6
6
6
6
6
5
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162090 SC M 1 7 C 7.25
162484 7.697.28
6.59 8. 25
PREETI KA ABMBO1 A C 8.25 ACMB01 A- B- 8.50 ACM602 B B 8. 00 ACMB0O3 A- B- 8.50 8.17
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162091 BC F 1 7.618.13 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75BAMBO01L A C 9.00
120059 8.358.55
7.75 8. 67
PRI YA BANSAL ABMB01 B- B- 7.00ACM601 D B 5.00 ACM02 D C 4,25 ACMB03 C B- 6. 25 7.26
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162092 GN F 1 6.987.22 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 B C 7.50
162486 7.687.93
6.96 6. 63
PRI YANSHU BARUA ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ACM601 B- C 6. 75 ACM602 C D 5.50 ACM03 B B- 7.75 7.25
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162093 GN M 1 7.057.72 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 B- D 6. 00
162487 7.387.55
6.557.09
RAKHI KUMARI ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ABMBO5 A- A 9.25 ACMB01 A- B- 8.50 ACMB02 B D 7.00 8.13
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162094 SC F 1 8.598.10 P ACMBO3 B B 8. 00 BAMBO1 B C 7.50
130114 8.098.21
7.847.84
RASHI Tl WARI ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ACM601 B B- 7.75 ACMB02 B- A- 7.50 ACM0O3 C B- 6. 25 8. 58
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162095 GN F 1 8.838.86 P ACMBO5 A A- 9. 75 BAMBO1L A- C 8. 25
162489 9.208.57
8.097.71
RAVI  SI NGH ABMBO1 C C 5.75 ACM601 B- C 6.50 ACM602 B- C 6. 75 ACM603 B- B- 7.00 7.00
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162096 SC M 1 6.527.14 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75BAMBO01L C D 5.50
162490 7.837.44
6.05 6. 88
RAVI VERNMVA ABMO1 C C 6.00 ACMBO1 C C 6.00 ACM02 D C 4.25 ACMB03 C B 6. 50 5.80
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-162097 SC M 1 5.365.70 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1 B- G- 6. 50
162491 5.276.10
6. 00 6. 50
RESHU MULANI ABMBO1 A B- 9.25 ACM601 A B 9.50 ACMB02 A A 10. 00 ACMBO3 A B- 9.25 8.61
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162098 GN F 1 7.557.68 P ACMBO5 A A 10.00 BAMBO1L A C 9.00
162492 8.889. 32
9
8
162493 9.109.00
8.849.09
Rl YA GULVWANI ABMBO1 C B- 6.25 ABMBO5 A A 10. 00 ACMBO1 B- B- 7.00 ACMB0O2 C C 5.25 8. 38
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162100 GN F 1 8.618.25 P ACWBO3 B- B 7.25 BAMBO1 A- C 8. 25
141664 9.119.01
7.677.34
SACHI N YADAV ABMBO1 D C 4,25 ACMB01 C C 5.75 ACM602 C B- 6.25 ACM03 D C 3.75 6. 34
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-162101 BC M 1 5.456.39 P ACVMBO5 A B 9.50BAMBO1 C E 5.00
162495 7.567.30
5.385.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#
SAGAR SHARMA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162102 GN M 1 8.678.45 P
141756 8.98 8. 95
8.508.55
SAKSHI  AGRAVAL
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162103 GN F 1 8.919.23 P
162497 9.519.49
8.46 8.50
SANYA RAI ZADA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162104 GN F 1 6.497.21 P
162498 7.847.17
5.92 6. 63
SARAH JAGGA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162105 GN F 1 7.738.50 P
120036 7.967.79
6.718.13
SEJAL GAUR
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162106 GN F 1 8.458.52 P
162500 8.838.53
7.718.55
SHALLY AGARWAL
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162107 GN F 1 8.809.04 P
162501 9.049.11
8.008. 34
SHI KHA MAURYA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162109 SC F 1 6.016.22 R
162503 5.345.18
5.25
SHI VAM GUPTA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162110 GN M 1 6.557.12 P
141865 7.03 8. 20
7.637.63
SHRESTHA SAI GAL
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162111 GN M 1 7.317.05 P
162505 7.017.23
5.84 6. 38
SHREYA JAI'N
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162112 GN F 1 7.347.14 P
162506 8.34 8. 27
6.757.13
SHRUTI JAI'N
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162113 GN F 1 7.808.39 P
141665 8.29 8. 35
7.887.92
S| DDHANT SATSANG
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162114 GN M 1 8.618.24 P
162508 8.53 8. 80
7.718.50
SOWA GUPTA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162116 GN F 1 8.498.86 P
162510 8.50 8. 45
7.307.50
SUCHI TA KANT
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162117 SC F 1 7.157.77 P
162511 5.98 5. 80
4.59 6. 50

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
ACMB05

ABM501
ACM603

ABM501
BAMGO1

> w

> w

>0

>0

B-
A-

B-
A-

B-
A-

B-
A-

B-
A-

B-
A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 75 ACM601
. 75 BAM601

. 75 ACM601
. 00 BAM601

. 75 ABM605
. 00 BAM601

. 00 ACMB01
. 75 BAM601

. 00 ACMB01
. 75 BAM601

. 00 ACMB01
. 75 BAM601

. 75 ACM601
. 50 BAM601

. 25 ACMB01
. 50 BAM601

. 00 ABM605
. 50 BAM601

. 00 ACMVB01
. 75 BAM601

. 00 ABM605
. 25 BAM601

. 50 ACMB01
. 00 BAM601

. 50 ABM605
. 00 BAM601

. 75 ACM601
. 25 BAMB05

. 50 ACM602
.50

. 50 ACM602
. 25

. 00 ACMB01
.50

. 50 ACM602
.75

. 75 ACM602
. 25

. 25 ACM602
.00

. 50 ACMb02*
.50

. 75 ACM602
.00

. 25 ACMB01
. 25

. 75 ACM602
.50

. 25 ACMB01
.75

. 75 ACM602
.75

. 00 ACMB01
. 25

. 50 ACM602
.50

B-

C

. 00 ACMB03

. 75 ACM603

. 25 ACM602

. 25 ACM603

. 50 ACM603

. 00 ACM603

. 75 ACM603

. 25 ACM603

. 25 ACM602

. 25 ACM603

. 00 ACM602

. 75 ACM603

. 50 ACM602

. 50 ACM603

20-Jun-2019 PAGE: 8
SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

SEM 6
CGPA

A- B 8.75 8.69

A- B 8.75 9.05

A- B- 8.50 7.84
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COMVERCE SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#
SUJATA KUVARI ABMBO1 B- B- 7.00 ABMBO5 A A 10. 00 ACMB0O1L A- B 8.75 ACMB02 A- D 7.75 8. 65
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162118 SC F 1 .959.08 P ACMBO3 B A- 8.25BAMBO1 A C 9.00
162512 .538.57
.13 8. 46
SUM RAN ABMBO1L A- C 8.25 ACMB01 A B- 9.25 ACMB02 A A- 9.75 ACMB03 A- B- 8.50 8. 80
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162119 SC F 1 .808.91 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMBO1L A C 9.00
120041 .64 8.94
.34 9.09
SWAPNI L GUPTA ABMBO1L C C 5,00 ABM60O5 B A 8.50 ACMB01 B B- 7.75 ACMB02 C A 7.00 6. 15
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162120 GN M 1 .656.58 P ACMBO3 D B- 4.75BAMBO1L C D 5.50
162514 .26 5. 66
.136.42
TANYA SONI ABMBO1 B- C 6.50 ACM601 A- B 8.75 ACMB02 A A 9. 75 ACM03 B B 8. 00 8.14
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162121 BC F 1 .597.75 P ACMBO5 A A 10. 00 BAMBO1 A C 8. 75
162515 .598.35

.09 8. 63
UVANG KUMAR SRI VASTAVA
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162122 GN M 1

ABMBO1 C C 5.75 ACMG01 B  B- 7.75 ACMG02 C B- 6.25 ACMG03 B C 7.50 7.46
.028.08 P ACMBO5 A A 10.00 BAMBO1 B D 6.75

141759 .58 7.55
.807.34
VAI SHALI DHAMVEJA ABMBO1L B C 7.50 ABMBO5 A A 10. 00 ACM01 B A 8.25 ACMs02 B- C 6.75 8. 64
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- 162123 GN F 1 .249.06 P ACVMBO3 A- B 8. 75 BAMBO1L A- C 8. 25
162517 .74 8. 80
.388.25
VI JAY PRAKASH ABMBO1L A C 9.00 ACMB0O1 A C 8. 00 ACMs02 B- C 6. 50 ACMG03 A- B- 8.50 7.43
2- BHBC- XX- 00- 6-162124 ST M 1 .397.18 P ACMBO5 A A- 9.75 BAMRO1L A- G 8. 00
162518 .50 8.09
.308.30
VI KAS SI NGH ABMBO1 A  B- 9.25 ABM6O5 A A 10. 00 ACMB01 A B- 9.25 ACM02 A- B 8.75 8. 32
2- BHBC- XX-00-6-162125 GN M 1 .978.22 P ACMBO3 B C 7.50 BAMBO1L A- C 8. 25
162519 .17 8.76
.96 8. 84

VI SHAKHA AMULANI
2- BHBC- XX- 00-6-162126 GN F 1
162520

ABM601 B- B- 7.00 ACM01 A- B 8. 75 ACM02 B B 8.00 ACMG0O3 B- B 7.25 8.18

.078.12 P ACMBO5 A A 9.75BAMB01L A- D 7.75
.538.97

.13 8.09
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